
Data 7 (0-17%) 7 (0-9%) 0.34 (73%) -0.26 (29%) -1.2 (5%)
Median 5 4 0.00 0.00 0.00

 Ruling Justly
Voice and 

Accountability
Control of 
Corruption

Rule of LawPolitical
 Rights

Civil 
Liberties

Government 
Effectiveness

Cuba FY06

0.23 (68%)
0.00

-2.0

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

96 98 00 02 04 96 98 00 02 04 96 98 00 02 04 96 98 00 02 04

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
95 97 99 01 03 05 96 98 00 02 04

Data 93.5 (79%) 6.49 (96%) 2.94 (72%) 94.2 (83%)
Median 80.5 1.89 2.14 64.4

Primary Education 
Expenditures

 Health Expenditures

 Investing in People

Immunization Rates
Girls ' Prim ary Education 

Com pletion

20
30

40
50
60

70
80

90
100

99 00 01 02 03 04
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

98 99 00 01 02

0

2

4

6

8

10

98 99 00
0

20

40

60

80

100

120

98 99 00 01 02

Data -1.21 (10%) n/a n/a 3.5 (53-72%) n/a n/a
Median 0.00 88 46 4.0 15 -3.04

Regulatory 
Quality

 Economic Freedom
Days to Start a Bus. Trade Policy Inflation Fiscal PolicyCost of  Starting a Bus.

Note: The Board of the M CC will consider performance under these indicators p lus qualitative and other materials in choosing countries eligible to submit 
compact p roposals to M CC.  The first  number is the country ’s score and percentage in () is their ranking relative to other candidate countries (0% the worst , 
50% the median, and 100% the best.) Graphs: higher is better, the horizontal-axis has been drawn through the median, the red dot is the data point, and the blue 
vertical bar is the standard error. Indicators highlighted in green are above the median as currently  calculated and those in red are below.  M edians may  change as 
new data becomes available.  

-2.0

-1.5

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

96 98 00 02 04

0

5

10

15

20

25 -4

-3.5

-3

-2.5

-2

-1.5

-1

-0.5

00
0.5

1
1.5

2
2.5

3
3.5

4
4.5

5
01 02 03 04 05

0

10

20

30

40

50

600

10

20

30

40

50

60
0

50

100

150

200

250


