Cuba FY06



Ruling Justly

Investing in People

Immunization Rates		Health Expenditures	Primary Education Expenditures	Girls' Primary Education Completion	
Data	93.5 (79%)	6.49 (96%)	2.94 (72%)	94.2 (83%)	
Median	80.5	1.89	2.14	64.4	
	100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 99 00 01 02 03 04	10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 98 99 00 01 02	$ \begin{array}{c} 10\\ 8\\ -\\ 4\\ 2\\ 0\\ 98 99 00 \end{array} $	120 100 80 60 40 20 0 98 99 00 01 02	

Economic Freedom

	Regulatory Quality	Cost of Starting a Bus.	Days to Start a Bus.	Trade Policy	Inflation	Fiscal Policy
Data	-1.21 (10%)	n/a	n/a	3.5 (53-72%)	n/a	n/a
Median	0.00	88	46	4.0	15	-3.04
2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 -1.5 -2.0 -96	98 00 02 04	$ \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 50 \\ - \\ 100 \\ - \\ 150 \\ 200 \\ 250 \end{array} $	$ \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 10 \\ 20 \\ 30 \\ 40 \\ 50 \\ 60 \end{array} $	$ \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 0.5 \\ 1 \\ 1.5 \\ 2 \\ 2.5 \\ 3 \\ 3.5 \\ 4 \\ 4.5 \\ 5 \\ 01 02 03 04 05 \end{array} $	$ \begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 5 \\ - \\ 10 \\ - \\ 15 \\ - \\ 20 \\ - \\ 25 \\ \end{array} $	$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ -0.5 \\ -1 \\ -1.5 \\ -2 \\ -2.5 \\ -3 \\ -3.5 \\ -4 \end{array}$

Note: The Board of the MCC will consider performance under these indicators plus qualitative and other materials in choosing countries eligible to submit compact proposals to MCC. The first number is the country's score and percentage in () is their ranking relative to other candidate countries (0% the worst, 50% the median, and 100% the best.) Graphs: higher is better, the horizontal-axis has been drawn through the median, the red dot is the data point, and the blue vertical bar is the standard error. Indicators highlighted in green are above the median as currently calculated and those in red are below. Medians may change as new data becomes available.